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ALIAS

Sinola Kid
Longshot Lillian
Wildcat Maverick
Laredo Van
Beaver Creek Boy
Big Bad Jim

Andy Horshurodinon
Outrider Outlaw
JC Wade

Ramblin Ron
Dutch Van Sickle
Pistol Packin Rod
Cactus Lawman
Four Finger Carl
Steel Dust Jack
Horse Whisperer
Horse Keeper
Hawk Woman
Sasafrass Lori

Category Final

WRA
L49
ES
ES
SD
SD
GFSS
&

B

49

49
SL
GP
CcC
CB
CcC
SSD
LSS
L49

1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2

LCSC Wranglers
Scoring System

11:17:16 AM
Stage 1
Time
21.08
36.05
40.59
41.43
57.95
44.68
45.72
57.27
42.28
46.00
45.75
43.34
54.04
53.50
54.79
48.41
59.49
85.77
102.15

Stage 2
Time
33.98
42.74
38.27
38.84
39.56
41.96
40.21
34.30
40.04
38.97
39.50
42.96
50.19
46.29
56.64
46.98
56.54
76.20
100.04

Stage 3
Time
22.72
33.41
42.20
39.21
32.78
37.03
41.46
48.95
57.56
48.25
46.31
62.98
46.03
48.10
51.20
64.02
52.34
78.99
78.50

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
34.49
25.73
28.33
36.83
35.45
40.01
43.54
35.06
37.68
38.24
46.80
33.86
46.96
48.53
43.13
47.44
53.20
59.36
65.25

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
28.18
35.79
39.21
44.41
37.49
40.97
43.07
38.66
41.31
47.72
49.27
54.94
41.48
56.27
50.07
59.38
60.55
66.19
99.54

7/2/2017

Final
Time
140.45
173.72
188.60
200.72
203.23
204.65
214.00
214.24
218.87
219.18
227.63
238.08
238.70
252.69
255.83
266.23
282.12
366.51
445.48



